Match Results CLASSIC

PF Category Match Pts Match %

Place Name No.

Polt, Daniel

Fischer, Manfred
Muhlhauser, Michael

Kerber, Gerhard
Prazsky=Eichinger, Reinhard
Ladisich, Robert

Wieland, Glinter

Klima, Jan
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Shootingpark Leobersdorf

Class Div
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Min
Min |Senior
Min
Min |Senior
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Min |Senior
Min
Maj | Senior

618,9978
592,8922
532,2998
490,4268
483,0114
456,7413
424,4706

0

100,0000%
95,7826%
85,9938%
79,2292%
78,0312%
73,7872%
68,5738%

0,0000%

Ergebnisliste

Leoville Bullet Bowl | - Classic

18.-19.03.2023



